
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 9810888 71088FAULDS  MBE R EE 187 AA HAM

1 Targets: 7 8 8 8 9810878 81088MYERS M EE 88811 AA WAL

3 Targets: 8 7 6 8 9710888 81088LOVICK J EE 110965 AA HER

3 Targets: 8 8 7 8 979888 81078STRAKER R EE 80861 AA KEN

5 Targets: 8 6 8 8 9310868 61078COBB AF EE 65796 AA SUR

5 Targets: 8 8 7 7 939688 81077LOCKTON N EE 98171 AA HAM

7 Targets: 8 8 8 6 9210877 61077TOWELL J EE 31951 AA NTN

8 Targets: 7 5 7 6 9110878 81087LOVICK PCT EE 87112 AA HER

9 Targets: 7 6 7 5 9010868 71088WALTON S EE 94518 AA BUC

10 Targets: 5 6 8 6 8910888 61077CLARK S EE 105239 AA SUX

10 Targets: 7 8 6 7 8910777 71076HIBBERT M EE 126348 AA GLN

10 Targets: 8 5 7 8 8910767 7978TURK J EE 91625 AA SUX

13 Targets: 8 7 7 6 8810786 51068CARTER N EE 120341 AA SUR

13 Targets: 6 5 8 6 8810878 81066DEACON R EE 88852 AA HAM

13 Targets: 7 3 8 6 8810878 71068MARKS P EE 50222 AA HAM

13 Targets: 6 6 7 7 8810778 61068SMITH CM EE 103091 AA SUR

17 Targets: 7 8 7 5 8710757 8968GAMBLEN S EE 115804 AA HAM

17 Targets: 5 8 7 8 8710757 6987HOLLICK NN EE 71373 AA WAR

17 Targets: 6 4 8 7 8710878 61058LOVATT S EE 105738 AA GLO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 6 7 6 7 869867 61068HEWLAND W EE 111458 AA BER

21 Targets: 6 5 7 8 8510867 8938SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA HER

21 Targets: 7 8 5 6 859758 71058TUBB N EE 107185 AA BUC

21 Targets: 6 6 8 6 859866 61077WALKER M EE 40633 AA BUC

21 Targets: 6 6 7 8 8510868 6956WARD JP EE 90797 AA SUX

25 Targets: 5 7 8 5 8410768 7948BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 AA BER

25 Targets: 7 6 6 7 8410868 7937BURTON G EE 116400 AA KEN

25 Targets: 6 4 7 5 848778 71087GRAY R EE 29663 AA HER

28 Targets: 3 4 6 7 829858 7988KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 AA GLN

29 Targets: 6 8 5 8 817748 71065HARRISON N EE 114845 AA LAN

29 Targets: 3 7 7 7 817768 71057KING PEL EE 81189 AA HAM

29 Targets: 7 4 8 8 8110658 8935M CHAPMAN SS 6128 AA* SCO

32 Targets: 5 6 7 6 8010866 8837COULSTOCK T EE 107036 AA KEN

32 Targets: 6 2 5 6 8010768 81057HEAGREN JD EE 43968 AA HAM

Yes32 Targets: 6 5 7 7 806848 7967O'DOWD M EE 46190 AA GLN

35 Targets: 7 7 8 3 798768 7765EFFAMY RFW EE 40903 AA SUX

Yes36 Targets: 6 6 6 7 7710766 5936TOSCO R EE 105515 AA SUR

37 Targets: 8 7 8 6 62867 66BELL TR EE 42374 AA HAM
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 8 8 7 8810878 6867CLARKE S EE 128505 A GLN

2 Targets: 7 7 6 8 8710875 81065CORNWELL PJ EE 108833 A SUX

3 Targets: 8 7 6 7 869875 61058ELLISON J EE 107075 A GLN

3 Targets: 8 5 6 6 8610878 61048HIBBERT PG EE 49461 A SUR

5 Targets: 7 6 6 7 859858 71057BENNETT KH EE 67499 A SUX

5 Targets: 6 5 8 7 8510878 5678GOODMAN CBH EE 109844 A BER

5 Targets: 8 6 5 7 8510768 6967GREEN R EE 123409 A KEN

8 Targets: 8 5 6 5 8410878 5877BAUGHAN W EE 128828 A BUC

9 Targets: 7 6 6 8 8310867 5857ROBINS G EE 114500 A SUX

9 Targets: 7 8 7 2 839776 7968THOMPSON D EE 125619 A BUC

11 Targets: 5 8 5 6 829778 8937DOUGLAS KJ EE 49768 A GLN

11 Targets: 8 4 5 7 8210858 51057GUTTERIDGE J EE 121559 A BUC

11 Targets: 7 6 8 7 8210838 6847ISMET A EE 116300 A BER

11 Targets: 7 7 7 3 8210848 5977MCLEAN J EE 119703 A OXO

11 Targets: 5 4 7 7 8210878 8765WELLER RW EE 84318 A GLN

16 Targets: 8 5 8 6 819857 61018BRIEN D EE 115788 A GLN

16 Targets: 7 7 6 7 819778 3767DENNIS CW EE 12484 A BER

16 Targets: 5 5 6 7 8110758 6886GENDALL P EE 106108 A BER

16 Targets: 6 3 7 5 819868 61067HAWKER RP EE 5555 A BUC
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

16 Targets: 5 6 6 8 818656 6988HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 A GLN

21 Targets: 7 6 6 8 809548 7857DONOVAN M EE 127648 A KEN

21 Targets: 7 7 6 7 806667 7867JONES LR EE 117242 A OXO

23 Targets: 7 6 5 7 799767 6964BAIRD J EE 80099 A SUX

23 Targets: 7 3 7 5 7910777 7838BURT AJ EE 117108 A SUR

23 Targets: 5 7 8 7 796858 5668DIX JC EE 85315 A SUX

23 Targets: 8 6 7 6 798768 6638LAMB JS EE 43797 A SUX

27 Targets: 3 3 5 6 7810877 8957TEDDER RJ EE 92110 A GLN

28 Targets: 3 8 7 6 7710678 6637BOURNE G EE 102106 A SUX

29 Targets: 5 4 7 6 766848 61066ARCHER K EE 83257 A SUR

29 Targets: 6 7 5 7 769745 7856BICKERTON D EE 72357 A BER

Yes31 Targets: 4 5 6 6 7510858 7916MORAN PJ EE 71595 A KEN

31 Targets: 6 0 8 6 7510868 4955WHITE S EE 103733 A SUR

Yes33 Targets: 7 5 7 6 749858 5914BRUGOGNONE M EE 87861 A BUC

34 Targets: 4 6 5 4 739678 6747DAWSON R EE 124977 A HAM

34 Targets: 8 5 5 5 7310628 3867DURLING MP EE 48951 A KEN

34 Targets: 5 5 6 7 737658 41046VADASZ N EE 105601 A SUR

37 Targets: 8 4 7 2 7110727 61026CLARKE J EE 128880 A GLN

37 Targets: 7 3 5 5 718847 71034ROOD S EE 97009 A GLN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 3 2 7 679747 8758BIRD R EE 127281 A BER

40 Targets: 4 3 6 5 656768 2945BLOXHAM C EE 98867 A HAM

40 Targets: 5 5 7 8 657728 4534GRAY KL EE 50845 A BUC

40 Targets: 4 7 7 2 658736 4737THOMAS D EE 110720 A WAL

43 Targets: 3 2 6 4 629848 6525WAUDBY S EE 128739 A SUR

Yes44 Targets: 5 4 4 3 526427 2537GOLD DR EE 68024 A HAM

45 Targets: 6 3 5 7 50746 57BELL M EE 104023 A HAM

46 Targets: 77CURRELL DS EE 95627 A OXO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 3 8 6 8210768 7967DAWES T EE 126514 B KEN

2 Targets: 7 2 8 6 8110877 6848PINCHIN S EE 110699 B BUC

3 Targets: 4 5 7 4 808878 8957MOORE G EE 107618 B BUC

Yes3 Targets: 7 5 5 6 8010856 7966REEVE NJ EE 56986 B BED

5 Targets: 6 6 7 5 799768 8647GIBBS DK EE 116789 B BER

6 Targets: 4 5 7 5 787888 41048CUMMINS K EE 128615 B HAM

7 Targets: 6 7 6 7 758858 2837BROWN G EE 125653 B BUC

7 Targets: 6 5 8 6 759755 6837GOODHEW G EE 128415 B KEN

7 Targets: 5 5 8 3 758868 4857SMITH JRG EE 8538 B BUC

10 Targets: 5 8 7 7 7410747 4825DRURY M EE 125216 B KEN

10 Targets: 7 6 8 4 747628 7658SMITH AC EE 124651 B SUX

10 Targets: 7 5 6 5 747738 8666STEWART BP EE 38086 B HER

Yes10 Targets: 6 4 5 8 7410756 7925SURRIDGE T EE 127041 B HER

10 Targets: 8 3 7 6 748848 4657TIPPER M EE 113472 B OXO

15 Targets: 7 6 6 6 735667 4938GREEN T EE 96756 B DOR

16 Targets: 7 3 8 8 726838 2928CURTIS PDF EE 115934 B GLN

16 Targets: 7 6 8 5 729455 6944DAVIES J EE 130239 B BER

16 Targets: 6 4 3 5 728855 7867FINNEY P EE 129151 B SUR

Yes16 Targets: 4 5 8 8 729826 4927GRAY AJ EE 119814 B OXO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

16 Targets: 4 7 7 2 728848 4767SULLIVAN D EE 128961 B GLN

21 Targets: 5 6 7 4 7110626 7468FREEMANTLE M EE 113441 B SUR

21 Targets: 6 5 7 5 717757 6835FREW S EE 128582 B* LAN

21 Targets: 5 4 7 5 718855 5937HATCHER JA EE 131270 B ESX

Yes21 Targets: 4 5 5 5 719747 6838HATHORN G EE 85309 B ESX

Yes21 Targets: 3 5 7 5 717748 5956ROBINSON CL EE 100283 B HER

26 Targets: 4 7 6 5 707737 6846HARDING E EE 110769 B BUC

27 Targets: 6 2 4 7 6910827 5828CURTIS N EE 115991 B GLN

28 Targets: 4 6 6 5 687826 5964KENT N EE 81785 B SUX

28 Targets: 3 6 5 3 688768 6628READING D EE 111056 B BUC

Yes28 Targets: 4 5 4 5 688568 6935WOODBRIDGE PR EE 120217 B BUC

31 Targets: 3 6 8 3 6710835 5745CHRISTY L EE 122662 B GLN

Yes31 Targets: 3 4 8 5 6710718 5655DEVONALD-BATT D EE 99106 B BER

31 Targets: 7 4 6 5 675855 6934ROSIC P EE 120646 B SUR

34 Targets: 5 2 7 6 669827 4727BURROWS C EE 122607 B GLN

Yes34 Targets: 4 4 5 4 669727 41046HOLLICK G EE 113737 B BED

34 Targets: 8 6 6 0 667847 3836PEWSEY T EE 104715 B HAM

34 Targets: 6 3 5 6 667756 21045RILEY N EE 103370 B HAM

Yes34 Targets: 2 7 5 3 665848 4875ROBINSON AM EE 96426 B HER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 5 5 6 3 658845 3936EVANS T EE 129998 B BER

Yes40 Targets: 3 1 7 4 649678 5554BRAIN A EE 106936 B BER

40 Targets: 2 3 4 6 649846 7555COLLINS S EE 127038 B BER

42 Targets: 3 3 4 5 633858 4758BENNETT J EE 90096 B GLN

42 Targets: 2 5 4 3 637676 6665PHILLIPS TJ EE 7014 B BUC

44 Targets: 4 3 7 6 626648 2835CURTIS S EE 104452 B BER

45 Targets: 0 4 7 6 617755 6734GANDER IP EE 108297 B BUC

Yes45 Targets: 3 5 7 5 618627 3915SIGEE P EE 524485 B* BER

45 Targets: 7 4 6 61978 31016THOMPSON J EE 124182 B SUR

Yes48 Targets: 7 4 5 6 53748 48DAY M EE 118528 B HER

49 Targets: 4 3 5 5 4984 51014DALTON AN EE 80601 B BER

Yes49 Targets: 3 2 6 4 493617 2555DILLEY M EE 122309 B BER

51 Targets: 3 2 5 3 28524 31SCALES D EE 128232 B SUX
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 5 6 7 6 8610877 7968LOWER M EE 130953 C SUX

2 Targets: 7 4 5 6 759737 6876MCGUIRE J EE 129598 C HAM

3 Targets: 6 3 6 6 739866 6737BROWN R EE 124600 C HAM

4 Targets: 6 6 5 5 7210867 4366FOX S EE 129597 C HAM

5 Targets: 6 6 6 5 7110845 21027GATEHOUSE M EE 124348 C BUC

5 Targets: 6 4 7 5 719677 6716WARD C EE 131400 C BER

7 Targets: 4 4 7 7 707875 8517WILKINS G EE 99684 C GLN

8 Targets: 7 4 5 3 698736 7757HARRELL J EE 126455 C GLO

8 Targets: 4 7 7 5 696854 8645PASSANT J EE 127727 C SUR

10 Targets: 3 4 5 5 687866 6936BLACKBURN S EE 128160 C BUC

Yes10 Targets: 4 4 7 5 687658 4738BREWSTER JG EE 103379 C BER

10 Targets: 5 4 6 4 686637 6876SKEGGS A EE 130689 C GLN

13 Targets: 5 2 5 6 677848 3946FARR KJ EE 100000 C HAM

13 Targets: 7 3 7 5 679836 8353PAGE-RITCHIE S EE 125527 C GLN

13 Targets: 5 2 4 8 675858 5485TEBBS M EE 130135 C OXO

16 Targets: 4 7 7 6 667746 5715CUTLER N EE 123507 C OXO

16 Targets: 4 3 7 7 668728 5528HARRIS L EE 113408 C BUC

16 Targets: 6 4 6 3 668528 7836JENNER T EE 128181 C GLN

Yes16 Targets: 3 3 4 4 669868 4836MALONEY J EE 83751 C BED
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 4 3 7 3 658658 5457MURRAY D EE 127420 C BUC

20 Targets: 7 1 6 6 657758 21024STONER D EE 124639 C OXO

22 Targets: 4 0 7 6 639458 2945CULL L EE 3042 C HAM

22 Targets: 3 4 6 5 639864 3636NABNEY R EE 105930 C HAM

22 Targets: 4 4 6 8 638854 6613THOMPSETT M EE 131446 C* WAL

22 Targets: 7 4 5 7 639736 4713WORTHINGTON R EE 123217 C SUR

26 Targets: 5 4 4 6 629517 3927BALDOCK SL EE 123090 C SUX

26 Targets: 5 5 4 4 629828 2645SMITH S EE 130612 C OXO

28 Targets: 5 1 7 6 618748 4335HOSKINS S EE 126098 C GLN

28 Targets: 5 3 3 5 617708 6926SHARP T EE 103903 C BED

28 Targets: 4 3 6 2 618747 4835SMITH T EE 130913 C BER

28 Targets: 3 2 8 2 6110637 01055YERBURY MCP EE 125045 C HAM

32 Targets: 3 4 7 6 607727 3914ANDREWS D EE 131757 C BER

32 Targets: 4 1 6 2 6010806 6917BEERE RWN EE 130724 C* SUR

Yes32 Targets: 5 3 3 6 607726 7743BOWE S EE 125410 C BER

Yes32 Targets: 5 4 5 1 608537 4468MORAN D EE 122001 C KEN

36 Targets: 5 5 5 4 5910814 1934COLLARD D EE 88829 C SUX

37 Targets: 4 4 7 2 576834 2863ANGWIN M EE 123612 C HER

38 Targets: 4 5 7 4 567825 1814THRUSSELL J EE 117241 C BER
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 3 3 5 4 559545 3536BROOKWELL S EE 129718 C SUX

39 Targets: 1 1 6 6 556644 5736DAY P EE 124557 C GLN

39 Targets: 2 5 5 2 557725 2936MCKENNA H EE 129084 C OXO

42 Targets: 4 3 7 5 536717 0805MANDEVILLE P EE 87259 C HAM

42 Targets: 3 4 8 4 537756 1800MAYO A EE 131628 C* GLN

Yes44 Targets: 4 4 5 4 526736 3406FARR D EE 104062 C HAM

44 Targets: 1 5 8 3 528754 2540HOBSON I EE 128406 C SUR

Yes44 Targets: 1 5 7 3 524527 4437LEAHY D EE 129282 C HER

44 Targets: 5 4 4 2 529746 533VINCE D EE 129796 C BER

48 Targets: 4 5 4 5 515517 3408VINES J EE 114087 C BUC

Yes48 Targets: 4 5 3 4 517434 31004WILMOT M EE 130152 C GLN

50 Targets: 5 4 4 2 505744 2724BUNDOCK P EE 124904 C BUC

Yes50 Targets: 0 2 4 5 506814 2747BUNDY D EE 126200 C BUC

50 Targets: 4 4 1 6 507515 4634DUMPLETON R EE 129280 C BED

Yes50 Targets: 2 1 6 5 505534 4555RICKETTS P EE 131248 C OXO

Yes54 Targets: 3 6 2 2 495456 6703HOLLICK C EE 123859 C BED

54 Targets: 4 3 5 3 495346 4822WALLS D EE 128103 C* BUC

56 Targets: 3 6 7 3 48105 1013FARNON S EE 123508 C BER

Yes57 Targets: 1 3 4 4 478527 5404THURGOOD A EE 128791 C BER
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 5 4 0 4 467543 3605LUKE S EE 130831 C* BER

Yes58 Targets: 0 1 7 3 467825 1525WILMOT K EE 128772 C GLN

60 Targets: 2 4 5 4 415522 2613A FREW nm1 C* LAN

61 Targets: 2 1 3 3 396532 4811BEACH B EE 129508 C* HAM

Yes62 Targets: 0 4 1 3 388405 3514TABOR M EE 120087 C OXO

Yes63 Targets: 1 0 5 0 325506 1513RADLEY M EE 129705 C HER

64 Targets: 4 4HORTON N EE 110736 C BER

65 Targets: 0CHATTERTON S EE 128749 C BUC
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 2 3 7 8 609753 7513FRITH V EE 131358 UC BUC

Yes1 Targets: 4 5 5 7 607726 3833KOZERA A EE 131755 UC OXO

Yes3 Targets: 5 4 6 4 5810538 3514WRIGHT G EE 131233 UC BED

Yes4 Targets: 4 4 4 4 567714 6924IRELAND A EE 130914 UC OXO

Yes5 Targets: 4 4 5 549538 4624SHEPHARD M EE 520307 UC BER

Yes6 Targets: 2 4 5 5 428315 0801LAYTON M EE 131345 UC OXO

Yes7 Targets: 1 1 5 6 378521 1610HOME J EE 130713 UC HAM

8 Targets: 1 4 4 328 762SHEA JJ EE 131543 UC HAM

9 Targets: 6 0 4 318 481MORGAN CJ EE 129647 UC HAM

10 Targets: 6 2 6 304 102GREEN M EE 128705 UC GLN

11 Targets: 3 0 6 235 81POTTER D EE 131593 UC HAM

12 Targets: 0HUGHES V EE 96246 UC YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 6 5 7 8510768 6967GREEN R EE 123409 CLT KEN

Yes2 Targets: 4 4 4 4 567714 6924IRELAND A EE 130914 CLT OXO

Yes3 Targets: 3 6 2 2 495456 6703HOLLICK C EE 123859 CLT BED
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 5 6 5 8410878 5877BAUGHAN W EE 128828 JNR BUC

2 Targets: 6 5 8 6 759755 6837GOODHEW G EE 128415 JNR KEN

3 Targets: 5 4 7 5 718855 5937HATCHER JA EE 131270 JNR ESX
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 6 0 8 6 7510868 4955WHITE S EE 103733 LDY SUR

2 Targets: 5 5 6 7 737658 41046VADASZ N EE 105601 LDY SUR

Yes3 Targets: 3 5 7 5 717748 5956ROBINSON CL EE 100283 LDY HER

4 Targets: 6 2 4 7 6910827 5828CURTIS N EE 115991 LDY GLN

5 Targets: 5 4 6 4 686637 6876SKEGGS A EE 130689 LDY GLN

6 Targets: 4 3 7 7 668728 5528HARRIS L EE 113408 LDY BUC

Yes6 Targets: 3 3 4 4 669868 4836MALONEY J EE 83751 LDY BED

8 Targets: 3 3 4 5 633858 4758BENNETT J EE 90096 LDY GLN

9 Targets: 5 4 4 6 629517 3927BALDOCK SL EE 123090 LDY SUX

9 Targets: 4 3 7 6 626648 2835CURTIS S EE 104452 LDY BER

11 Targets: 5 1 7 6 618748 4335HOSKINS S EE 126098 LDY GLN

Yes12 Targets: 5 4 5 1 608537 4468MORAN D EE 122001 LDY KEN

13 Targets: 5 5 5 4 5910814 1934COLLARD D EE 88829 LDY SUX

14 Targets: 4 5 7 4 567825 1814THRUSSELL J EE 117241 LDY BER

15 Targets: 3 3 5 4 559545 3536BROOKWELL S EE 129718 LDY SUX

15 Targets: 2 5 5 2 557725 2936MCKENNA H EE 129084 LDY OXO

17 Targets: 4 5 4 5 515517 3408VINES J EE 114087 LDY BUC

18 Targets: 2 1 3 3 396532 4811BEACH B EE 129508 LDY HAM

Yes19 Targets: 0 4 1 3 388405 3514TABOR M EE 120087 LDY OXO
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 0HUGHES V EE 96246 LDY YOR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 9810888 71088FAULDS  MBE R EE 187 SNR HAM

1 Targets: 7 8 8 8 9810878 81088MYERS M EE 88811 SNR WAL

3 Targets: 8 7 6 8 9710888 81088LOVICK J EE 110965 SNR HER

3 Targets: 8 8 7 8 979888 81078STRAKER R EE 80861 SNR KEN

5 Targets: 8 6 8 8 9310868 61078COBB AF EE 65796 SNR SUR

5 Targets: 8 8 7 7 939688 81077LOCKTON N EE 98171 SNR HAM

7 Targets: 8 8 8 6 9210877 61077TOWELL J EE 31951 SNR NTN

8 Targets: 7 5 7 6 9110878 81087LOVICK PCT EE 87112 SNR HER

9 Targets: 7 6 7 5 9010868 71088WALTON S EE 94518 SNR BUC

10 Targets: 5 6 8 6 8910888 61077CLARK S EE 105239 SNR SUX

10 Targets: 7 8 6 7 8910777 71076HIBBERT M EE 126348 SNR GLN

10 Targets: 8 5 7 8 8910767 7978TURK J EE 91625 SNR SUX

13 Targets: 8 7 7 6 8810786 51068CARTER N EE 120341 SNR SUR

13 Targets: 5 8 8 7 8810878 6867CLARKE S EE 128505 SNR GLN

13 Targets: 6 5 8 6 8810878 81066DEACON R EE 88852 SNR HAM

13 Targets: 7 3 8 6 8810878 71068MARKS P EE 50222 SNR HAM

13 Targets: 6 6 7 7 8810778 61068SMITH CM EE 103091 SNR SUR

18 Targets: 7 7 6 8 8710875 81065CORNWELL PJ EE 108833 SNR SUX

18 Targets: 7 8 7 5 8710757 8968GAMBLEN S EE 115804 SNR HAM
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18 Targets: 5 8 7 8 8710757 6987HOLLICK NN EE 71373 SNR WAR

18 Targets: 6 4 8 7 8710878 61058LOVATT S EE 105738 SNR GLO

22 Targets: 8 7 6 7 869875 61058ELLISON J EE 107075 SNR GLN

22 Targets: 6 7 6 7 869867 61068HEWLAND W EE 111458 SNR BER

22 Targets: 8 5 6 6 8610878 61048HIBBERT PG EE 49461 SNR SUR

22 Targets: 5 6 7 6 8610877 7968LOWER M EE 130953 SNR SUX

26 Targets: 7 6 6 7 859858 71057BENNETT KH EE 67499 SNR SUX

26 Targets: 6 5 8 7 8510878 5678GOODMAN CBH EE 109844 SNR BER

26 Targets: 6 5 7 8 8510867 8938SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

26 Targets: 7 8 5 6 859758 71058TUBB N EE 107185 SNR BUC

26 Targets: 6 6 8 6 859866 61077WALKER M EE 40633 SNR BUC

26 Targets: 6 6 7 8 8510868 6956WARD JP EE 90797 SNR SUX

32 Targets: 5 7 8 5 8410768 7948BOVINGDON AJ EE 69840 SNR BER

32 Targets: 7 6 6 7 8410868 7937BURTON G EE 116400 SNR KEN

34 Targets: 7 6 6 8 8310867 5857ROBINS G EE 114500 SNR SUX

34 Targets: 7 8 7 2 839776 7968THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR BUC

36 Targets: 5 3 8 6 8210768 7967DAWES T EE 126514 SNR KEN

36 Targets: 5 8 5 6 829778 8937DOUGLAS KJ EE 49768 SNR GLN

36 Targets: 8 4 5 7 8210858 51057GUTTERIDGE J EE 121559 SNR BUC
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36 Targets: 7 6 8 7 8210838 6847ISMET A EE 116300 SNR BER

36 Targets: 3 4 6 7 829858 7988KARTOCIUS A EE 100738 SNR GLN

36 Targets: 7 7 7 3 8210848 5977MCLEAN J EE 119703 SNR OXO

36 Targets: 5 4 7 7 8210878 8765WELLER RW EE 84318 SNR GLN

43 Targets: 8 5 8 6 819857 61018BRIEN D EE 115788 SNR GLN

43 Targets: 5 5 6 7 8110758 6886GENDALL P EE 106108 SNR BER

43 Targets: 6 8 5 8 817748 71065HARRISON N EE 114845 SNR LAN

43 Targets: 5 6 6 8 818656 6988HOSKINS AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

43 Targets: 3 7 7 7 817768 71057KING PEL EE 81189 SNR HAM

43 Targets: 7 4 8 8 8110658 8935M CHAPMAN SS 6128 SNR SCO

43 Targets: 7 2 8 6 8110877 6848PINCHIN S EE 110699 SNR BUC

50 Targets: 5 6 7 6 8010866 8837COULSTOCK T EE 107036 SNR KEN

50 Targets: 7 6 6 8 809548 7857DONOVAN M EE 127648 SNR KEN

50 Targets: 6 2 5 6 8010768 81057HEAGREN JD EE 43968 SNR HAM

50 Targets: 7 7 6 7 806667 7867JONES LR EE 117242 SNR OXO

50 Targets: 4 5 7 4 808878 8957MOORE G EE 107618 SNR BUC

Yes50 Targets: 6 5 7 7 806848 7967O'DOWD M EE 46190 SNR GLN

56 Targets: 7 6 5 7 799767 6964BAIRD J EE 80099 SNR SUX

56 Targets: 7 3 7 5 7910777 7838BURT AJ EE 117108 SNR SUR
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56 Targets: 6 6 7 5 799768 8647GIBBS DK EE 116789 SNR BER

56 Targets: 8 6 7 6 798768 6638LAMB JS EE 43797 SNR SUX

60 Targets: 4 5 7 5 787888 41048CUMMINS K EE 128615 SNR HAM

Yes61 Targets: 6 6 6 7 7710766 5936TOSCO R EE 105515 SNR SUR

62 Targets: 5 4 7 6 766848 61066ARCHER K EE 83257 SNR SUR

62 Targets: 6 7 5 7 769745 7856BICKERTON D EE 72357 SNR BER

64 Targets: 6 7 6 7 758858 2837BROWN G EE 125653 SNR BUC

64 Targets: 7 4 5 6 759737 6876MCGUIRE J EE 129598 SNR HAM

Yes64 Targets: 4 5 6 6 7510858 7916MORAN PJ EE 71595 SNR KEN

Yes67 Targets: 7 5 7 6 749858 5914BRUGOGNONE M EE 87861 SNR BUC

67 Targets: 5 8 7 7 7410747 4825DRURY M EE 125216 SNR KEN

67 Targets: 7 6 8 4 747628 7658SMITH AC EE 124651 SNR SUX

67 Targets: 7 5 6 5 747738 8666STEWART BP EE 38086 SNR HER

67 Targets: 8 3 7 6 748848 4657TIPPER M EE 113472 SNR OXO

72 Targets: 6 3 6 6 739866 6737BROWN R EE 124600 SNR HAM

72 Targets: 4 6 5 4 739678 6747DAWSON R EE 124977 SNR HAM

72 Targets: 8 5 5 5 7310628 3867DURLING MP EE 48951 SNR KEN

72 Targets: 7 6 6 6 735667 4938GREEN T EE 96756 SNR DOR

76 Targets: 7 3 8 8 726838 2928CURTIS PDF EE 115934 SNR GLN
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76 Targets: 7 6 8 5 729455 6944DAVIES J EE 130239 SNR BER

76 Targets: 6 4 3 5 728855 7867FINNEY P EE 129151 SNR SUR

76 Targets: 6 6 5 5 7210867 4366FOX S EE 129597 SNR HAM

Yes76 Targets: 4 5 8 8 729826 4927GRAY AJ EE 119814 SNR OXO

76 Targets: 4 7 7 2 728848 4767SULLIVAN D EE 128961 SNR GLN

82 Targets: 8 4 7 2 7110727 61026CLARKE J EE 128880 SNR GLN

82 Targets: 5 6 7 4 7110626 7468FREEMANTLE M EE 113441 SNR SUR

82 Targets: 6 5 7 5 717757 6835FREW S EE 128582 SNR LAN

82 Targets: 6 6 6 5 7110845 21027GATEHOUSE M EE 124348 SNR BUC

82 Targets: 7 3 5 5 718847 71034ROOD S EE 97009 SNR GLN

82 Targets: 6 4 7 5 719677 6716WARD C EE 131400 SNR BER

88 Targets: 4 7 6 5 707737 6846HARDING E EE 110769 SNR BUC

88 Targets: 4 4 7 7 707875 8517WILKINS G EE 99684 SNR GLN

90 Targets: 7 4 5 3 698736 7757HARRELL J EE 126455 SNR GLO

90 Targets: 4 7 7 5 696854 8645PASSANT J EE 127727 SNR SUR

92 Targets: 3 4 5 5 687866 6936BLACKBURN S EE 128160 SNR BUC

92 Targets: 4 6 6 5 687826 5964KENT N EE 81785 SNR SUX

92 Targets: 3 6 5 3 688768 6628READING D EE 111056 SNR BUC

Yes92 Targets: 4 5 4 5 688568 6935WOODBRIDGE PR EE 120217 SNR BUC
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96 Targets: 3 2 7 679747 8758BIRD R EE 127281 SNR BER

96 Targets: 3 6 8 3 6710835 5745CHRISTY L EE 122662 SNR GLN

96 Targets: 7 3 7 5 679836 8353PAGE-RITCHIE S EE 125527 SNR GLN

96 Targets: 7 4 6 5 675855 6934ROSIC P EE 120646 SNR SUR

96 Targets: 5 2 4 8 675858 5485TEBBS M EE 130135 SNR OXO

101 Targets: 5 2 7 6 669827 4727BURROWS C EE 122607 SNR GLN

101 Targets: 4 7 7 6 667746 5715CUTLER N EE 123507 SNR OXO

Yes101 Targets: 4 4 5 4 669727 41046HOLLICK G EE 113737 SNR BED

101 Targets: 6 4 6 3 668528 7836JENNER T EE 128181 SNR GLN

101 Targets: 8 6 6 0 667847 3836PEWSEY T EE 104715 SNR HAM

101 Targets: 6 3 5 6 667756 21045RILEY N EE 103370 SNR HAM

107 Targets: 4 3 6 5 656768 2945BLOXHAM C EE 98867 SNR HAM

107 Targets: 5 5 6 3 658845 3936EVANS T EE 129998 SNR BER

107 Targets: 5 5 7 8 657728 4534GRAY KL EE 50845 SNR BUC

107 Targets: 4 3 7 3 658658 5457MURRAY D EE 127420 SNR BUC

107 Targets: 7 1 6 6 657758 21024STONER D EE 124639 SNR OXO

107 Targets: 4 7 7 2 658736 4737THOMAS D EE 110720 SNR WAL

Yes113 Targets: 3 1 7 4 649678 5554BRAIN A EE 106936 SNR BER

113 Targets: 2 3 4 6 649846 7555COLLINS S EE 127038 SNR BER
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115 Targets: 3 4 6 5 639864 3636NABNEY R EE 105930 SNR HAM

115 Targets: 4 4 6 8 638854 6613THOMPSETT M EE 131446 SNR WAL

115 Targets: 7 4 5 7 639736 4713WORTHINGTON R EE 123217 SNR SUR

118 Targets: 8 7 8 6 62867 66BELL TR EE 42374 SNR HAM

118 Targets: 5 5 4 4 629828 2645SMITH S EE 130612 SNR OXO

118 Targets: 3 2 6 4 629848 6525WAUDBY S EE 128739 SNR SUR

121 Targets: 0 4 7 6 617755 6734GANDER IP EE 108297 SNR BUC

121 Targets: 4 3 6 2 618747 4835SMITH T EE 130913 SNR BER

121 Targets: 7 4 6 61978 31016THOMPSON J EE 124182 SNR SUR

121 Targets: 3 2 8 2 6110637 01055YERBURY MCP EE 125045 SNR HAM

125 Targets: 3 4 7 6 607727 3914ANDREWS D EE 131757 SNR BER

125 Targets: 4 1 6 2 6010806 6917BEERE RWN EE 130724 SNR SUR

Yes125 Targets: 5 3 3 6 607726 7743BOWE S EE 125410 SNR BER

Yes125 Targets: 2 3 7 8 609753 7513FRITH V EE 131358 SNR BUC

Yes125 Targets: 4 5 5 7 607726 3833KOZERA A EE 131755 SNR OXO

Yes130 Targets: 5 4 6 4 5810538 3514WRIGHT G EE 131233 SNR BED

131 Targets: 4 4 7 2 576834 2863ANGWIN M EE 123612 SNR HER

132 Targets: 1 1 6 6 556644 5736DAY P EE 124557 SNR GLN

Yes133 Targets: 7 4 5 6 53748 48DAY M EE 118528 SNR HER
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133 Targets: 3 4 8 4 537756 1800MAYO A EE 131628 SNR GLN

Yes135 Targets: 5 4 4 3 526427 2537GOLD DR EE 68024 SNR HAM

135 Targets: 1 5 8 3 528754 2540HOBSON I EE 128406 SNR SUR

Yes135 Targets: 1 5 7 3 524527 4437LEAHY D EE 129282 SNR HER

135 Targets: 5 4 4 2 529746 533VINCE D EE 129796 SNR BER

Yes139 Targets: 4 5 3 4 517434 31004WILMOT M EE 130152 SNR GLN

140 Targets: 6 3 5 7 50746 57BELL M EE 104023 SNR HAM

140 Targets: 5 4 4 2 505744 2724BUNDOCK P EE 124904 SNR BUC

Yes140 Targets: 0 2 4 5 506814 2747BUNDY D EE 126200 SNR BUC

140 Targets: 4 4 1 6 507515 4634DUMPLETON R EE 129280 SNR BED

Yes140 Targets: 2 1 6 5 505534 4555RICKETTS P EE 131248 SNR OXO

Yes145 Targets: 3 2 6 4 493617 2555DILLEY M EE 122309 SNR BER

145 Targets: 4 3 5 3 495346 4822WALLS D EE 128103 SNR BUC

147 Targets: 3 6 7 3 48105 1013FARNON S EE 123508 SNR BER

Yes148 Targets: 1 3 4 4 478527 5404THURGOOD A EE 128791 SNR BER

149 Targets: 5 4 0 4 467543 3605LUKE S EE 130831 SNR BER

Yes149 Targets: 0 1 7 3 467825 1525WILMOT K EE 128772 SNR GLN

Yes151 Targets: 2 4 5 5 428315 0801LAYTON M EE 131345 SNR OXO

Yes152 Targets: 1 1 5 6 378521 1610HOME J EE 130713 SNR HAM
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Yes153 Targets: 1 0 5 0 325506 1513RADLEY M EE 129705 SNR HER

153 Targets: 1 4 4 328 762SHEA JJ EE 131543 SNR HAM

155 Targets: 6 0 4 318 481MORGAN CJ EE 129647 SNR HAM

156 Targets: 6 2 6 304 102GREEN M EE 128705 SNR GLN

157 Targets: 3 2 5 3 28524 31SCALES D EE 128232 SNR SUX

158 Targets: 3 0 6 235 81POTTER D EE 131593 SNR HAM

159 Targets: 77CURRELL DS EE 95627 SNR OXO

160 Targets: 4 4HORTON N EE 110736 SNR BER

161 Targets: 0CHATTERTON S EE 128749 SNR BUC
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1 Targets: 6 4 7 5 848778 71087GRAY R EE 29663 VET HER

2 Targets: 7 7 6 7 819778 3767DENNIS CW EE 12484 VET BER

2 Targets: 6 3 7 5 819868 61067HAWKER RP EE 5555 VET BUC

Yes4 Targets: 7 5 5 6 8010856 7966REEVE NJ EE 56986 VET BED

5 Targets: 5 7 8 7 796858 5668DIX JC EE 85315 VET SUX

5 Targets: 7 7 8 3 798768 7765EFFAMY RFW EE 40903 VET SUX

7 Targets: 3 3 5 6 7810877 8957TEDDER RJ EE 92110 VET GLN

8 Targets: 3 8 7 6 7710678 6637BOURNE G EE 102106 VET SUX

9 Targets: 5 5 8 3 758868 4857SMITH JRG EE 8538 VET BUC

Yes10 Targets: 6 4 5 8 7410756 7925SURRIDGE T EE 127041 VET HER

Yes11 Targets: 4 5 5 5 719747 6838HATHORN G EE 85309 VET ESX

Yes11 Targets: 3 5 7 5 717748 5956ROBINSON CL EE 100283 VET HER

Yes13 Targets: 4 4 7 5 687658 4738BREWSTER JG EE 103379 VET BER

Yes14 Targets: 3 4 8 5 6710718 5655DEVONALD-BATT D EE 99106 VET BER

14 Targets: 5 2 5 6 677848 3946FARR KJ EE 100000 VET HAM

Yes16 Targets: 2 7 5 3 665848 4875ROBINSON AM EE 96426 VET HER

17 Targets: 4 0 7 6 639458 2945CULL L EE 3042 VET HAM

17 Targets: 2 5 4 3 637676 6665PHILLIPS TJ EE 7014 VET BUC

19 Targets: 4 3 7 6 626648 2835CURTIS S EE 104452 VET BER
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20 Targets: 5 3 3 5 617708 6926SHARP T EE 103903 VET BED

21 Targets: 5 5 5 4 5910814 1934COLLARD D EE 88829 VET SUX

22 Targets: 4 3 7 5 536717 0805MANDEVILLE P EE 87259 VET HAM

Yes23 Targets: 4 4 5 4 526736 3406FARR D EE 104062 VET HAM

24 Targets: 4 3 5 5 4984 51014DALTON AN EE 80601 VET BER

Report printed on: 27 April 2015 10:22:25 Page 28 of 28 Pages 

E.J.Churchill Premier League 100 Reg ESP ESP
26/04/2015CPSA HEAD OFFICE

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only


